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Shake and Bake Conference

Death By Spider Monkey Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Taco Terriers 12 2 0 0.857 6-2 12-2 2186.75 1948.60 2764.65

Dude, where's my coffee 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2138.95 2019.70 2578.15

Fantasy Girl 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1975.40 2249.15 2392.20

Hillside Stranglers 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 2090.00 2113.35 2530.20

Help Me Tom Cruise! 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 2083.15 2176.05 2410.25

Magic Man Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Wildcats 11 3 0 0.786 8-0 11-3 2335.30 1983.25 2844.40

LOX 10 4 0 0.714 5-3 10-4 2245.70 2085.80 2789.55

Pollard Greens 5 9 0 0.357 3-4 5-9 2175.30 2217.45 2685.45

Lil Enos Burdette 4 10 0 0.286 2-7 4-10 1967.00 2110.75 2365.05

Let's Talk About Sacks Baby 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-10 1828.05 2121.50 2343.90

Total Points
Wildcats 2844.40

LOX 2789.55

Taco Terriers 2764.65

Pollard Greens 2685.45

Dude, where's my coffee 2578.15

Hillside Stranglers 2530.20

Help Me Tom Cruise! 2410.25

Fantasy Girl 2392.20

Lil Enos Burdette 2365.05

Let's Talk About Sacks Baby 2343.90
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Ricky Bobby Conference

8 Pound Six Ounce Baby Jesus Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Tremendously Big...Tremendously Wet 11 3 0 0.786 7-2 11-3 2223.85 1857.80 2743.15

G.O.A.T. Getters 8 6 0 0.571 5-3 8-6 2028.85 2021.25 2510.95

U-11 Pee Wee's 8 6 0 0.571 3-5 8-6 2253.10 1997.50 2844.45

(The) RVT Express 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1998.05 2020.60 2449.65

CedGreat 3 11 0 0.214 2-5 3-11 1786.95 2025.20 2126.20

All Jacked Up On Mountain Dew Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Don't Touchdown There 11 3 0 0.786 7-0 11-3 2280.80 1997.35 2834.90

Hairy Mandinga 7 7 0 0.500 5-3 7-7 1951.55 2133.60 2462.95

3rd Best Member Of Jodeci 7 7 0 0.500 3-5 7-7 2058.80 2083.85 2475.60

Show Stoppers 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 2062.35 2314.00 2471.80

High Flyers 4 10 0 0.286 2-7 4-10 1895.20 2088.35 2412.35

Total Points
U-11 Pee Wee's 2844.45

Don't Touchdown There 2834.90

Tremendously Big...Tremendously Wet 2743.15

G.O.A.T. Getters 2510.95

3rd Best Member Of Jodeci 2475.60

Show Stoppers 2471.80

Hairy Mandinga 2462.95

(The) RVT Express 2449.65

High Flyers 2412.35

CedGreat 2126.20
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I Piss Excellence Conference

You Cant Have Two No.1s\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\ Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Fox's SuperFlex Swole Beefcakes 12 2 0 0.857 7-1 12-2 2425.10 1906.15 2946.75

Legend and Dr. Harwood Strikes Again! 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2169.55 2110.85 2674.75

Born4Greatness 6 8 0 0.429 5-4 6-8 1939.65 2005.15 2438.30

Deebo's Dominators 6 8 0 0.429 3-5 6-8 1785.55 1895.85 2176.65

Grandpa Stingers 3 11 0 0.214 1-6 3-11 1587.65 2100.15 1943.15

Yeah Cause That Would Be Eleven Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Soul Finger 11 3 0 0.786 5-2 11-3 2135.65 1740.00 2708.95

La Flama Blanca 10 4 0 0.714 7-1 10-4 2268.45 1898.95 2844.20

Zoomies 6 8 0 0.429 4-4 6-8 1870.95 2092.45 2299.60

Bridge Four 5 9 0 0.357 3-5 5-9 2050.45 2157.50 2533.35

HoldMuhD 3 11 0 0.214 1-8 3-11 1757.00 2082.95 2117.55

Total Points
Fox's SuperFlex Swole Beefcakes 2946.75

La Flama Blanca 2844.20

Soul Finger 2708.95

Legend and Dr. Harwood Strikes Again! 2674.75

Bridge Four 2533.35

Born4Greatness 2438.30

Zoomies 2299.60

Deebo's Dominators 2176.65

HoldMuhD 2117.55

Grandpa Stingers 1943.15
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Im To Drunk To Taste This Chicken Conference

America Is All About Speed Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Twat Swatters 11 3 0 0.786 7-1 11-3 2313.15 1964.05 2772.60

Defending Champion 9 5 0 0.643 3-5 9-5 2008.35 2123.00 2515.45

4th And O'Shit! 8 6 0 0.571 4-4 8-6 2114.75 1882.85 2583.65

The Watch Dogs 7 7 0 0.500 4-4 7-7 2197.65 2099.55 2701.65

What's Football? 4 10 0 0.286 2-6 4-10 1840.15 2087.60 2369.60

Hot Nasty Badass Speed Division
W L T PCT DIV CONF PF PA PTS

Multiple Scoregasms 10 4 0 0.714 7-2 10-4 2241.05 1899.90 2848.65

F*ck Jerry and Stephen Jones! 9 5 0 0.643 4-3 9-5 2104.35 2002.05 2575.40

Awesome Abby 5 9 0 0.357 4-4 5-9 1853.25 2094.50 2298.15

Off to Grandmas 4 10 0 0.286 3-5 4-10 2015.80 2312.30 2483.50

Fantastic Spastics 3 11 0 0.214 2-6 3-11 1938.65 2161.35 2363.40

Total Points
Multiple Scoregasms 2848.65

Twat Swatters 2772.60

The Watch Dogs 2701.65

4th And O'Shit! 2583.65

F*ck Jerry and Stephen Jones! 2575.40

Defending Champion 2515.45

Off to Grandmas 2483.50

What's Football? 2369.60

Fantastic Spastics 2363.40

Awesome Abby 2298.15
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